
Statistics Summary Report

Broadway @ Roosevelt Ave (Southbound)Location:

Broadway @ Roosevelt Ave, North Attleboro, MA, 02760Address:

Data Session:

Total Vehicle Count:

TS3

Speed Limit: 20,953

Report Period: 11/2/2025  to  11/15/2025

30

Total
Vehicles

Average
Vehicles

Total
Violations

%
Violations

Min. Speed Max. Speed Avg. Speed 85% Speed

00-01

01-02

02-03

03-04

04-05

05-06

06-07

07-08

08-09

09-10

10-11

11-12

12-13

13-14

14-15

15-16

16-17

17-18

18-19

19-20

20-21

21-22

22-23

23-24

Hour

214 16 103 48 %  8 43 30 32

99  8 57 58 % 18 48 32 32

60  5 29 48 % 13 48 30 37

29  2 15 52 % 18 43 30 37

29  2 16 55 % 23 43 31 37

47  4 33 70 % 23 43 34 37

145 11 77 53 % 13 48 32 37

604 46 316 52 %  8 48 31 37

1,132 87 568 50 %  8 43 30 37

1,354 104 590 44 %  8 48 30 32

1,141 88 639 56 %  8 48 30 32

1,185 91 670 57 %  8 48 31 37

1,288 99 698 54 %  8 48 31 37

1,394 107 783 56 %  8 43 31 37

1,320 102 716 54 % 13 48 31 37

1,726 133 649 38 %  8 48 29 37

1,854 143 989 53 %  8 48 31 32

1,972 152 1,037 53 %  8 58 30 37

1,889 145 776 41 %  8 48 29 32

1,334 103 584 44 % 13 63 30 32

875 67 373 43 %  8 48 29 32

646 50 291 45 % 13 48 30 32

353 27 184 52 %  8 48 31 32

263 20 133 51 %  8 53 30 32

20,953 1,612 10,326 51 % 11 48 31 35

by speed Bins

Count

0...5

5...10

10...15

15...20

20...25

25...30

30...35

35...40

40...45

45...50

50...55

55...60

60...65

Total:

Count

Speed

 0

220

309

874

2,366

6,858

7,389

2,584

318

30

 2

 2

 1

20,953

SafePace® 100 Management Software by Traffic Logix®Generated on December 5, 2025 at 2:04 AM


