

Statistics Summary Report

Location: Broadway @ Roosevelt Ave (Southbound)

Data Session: TS3

Address: Broadway @ Roosevelt Ave, North Attleboro, MA, 02760

Report Period: 11/2/2025 to 11/15/2025

Speed Limit: 30

Total Vehicle Count: 20,953



Hour	Total Vehicles	Average Vehicles	Total Violations	% Violations	Min. Speed	Max. Speed	Avg. Speed	85% Speed
00-01	214	16	103	48 %	8	43	30	32
01-02	99	8	57	58 %	18	48	32	32
02-03	60	5	29	48 %	13	48	30	37
03-04	29	2	15	52 %	18	43	30	37
04-05	29	2	16	55 %	23	43	31	37
05-06	47	4	33	70 %	23	43	34	37
06-07	145	11	77	53 %	13	48	32	37
07-08	604	46	316	52 %	8	48	31	37
08-09	1,132	87	568	50 %	8	43	30	37
09-10	1,354	104	590	44 %	8	48	30	32
10-11	1,141	88	639	56 %	8	48	30	32
11-12	1,185	91	670	57 %	8	48	31	37
12-13	1,288	99	698	54 %	8	48	31	37
13-14	1,394	107	783	56 %	8	43	31	37
14-15	1,320	102	716	54 %	13	48	31	37
15-16	1,726	133	649	38 %	8	48	29	37
16-17	1,854	143	989	53 %	8	48	31	32
17-18	1,972	152	1,037	53 %	8	58	30	37
18-19	1,889	145	776	41 %	8	48	29	32
19-20	1,334	103	584	44 %	13	63	30	32
20-21	875	67	373	43 %	8	48	29	32
21-22	646	50	291	45 %	13	48	30	32
22-23	353	27	184	52 %	8	48	31	32
23-24	263	20	133	51 %	8	53	30	32
	20,953	1,612	10,326	51 %	11	48	31	35

Count by speed Bins

Speed	Count
0...5	0
5...10	220
10...15	309
15...20	874
20...25	2,366
25...30	6,858
30...35	7,389
35...40	2,584
40...45	318
45...50	30
50...55	2
55...60	2
60...65	1
Total:	20,953